

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO REENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2299

Page 2, line 14, after the underscored comma insert "attending school for longer than ten days,"

Page 2, line 28, after "resides" insert ", attends school,"

Page 3, line 4, replace "e" with "c"

Page 3, remove lines 5 through 8

Page 3, line 9, replace "d" with "b"

Page 3, line 16, replace "e" with "c"

Page 3, line 23, replace "f" with "d"

Page 4, line 1, replace "g" with "e"

Page 4, line 27, replace "shall" with "may"

Page 4, line 29, replace "g" with "e"

Page 5, line 9, after "reside" insert ", attend school,"

Page 5, line 16, after "reside" insert ", attend school,"

Page 5, line 28, after "reside" insert ", attend school,"

Page 6, line 2, after "reside" insert ", attend school,"

Page 6, line 8, after "name" insert ", school,"

Page 6, line 10, after "name" insert ", school,"

Page 6, line 15, after "residence" insert ", school,"

Page 6, line 18, after "residence" insert ", school,"

Re-number accordingly